



FEE SCHEDULE*

June 22- August 14, 2020

Monday - Thursday 9-4; Friday 9-2

*For Bonus Pre-registration Special,
Transportation Discount and
Early Bird Discount Information,
see special Coupons!!

New Rates for 2020

Weeks	Regesh Weekly Rates Child 1*	Rakefet Girls & Romeim Boys Program Rates for Grades 6 and Up	Sibling Discount
8	3145	3325	200
7	2920	3050	100
6	2640	2735	80
5	2280	2350	70
4	1850	2000	60
3	1400	1500	40
2	950	1010	25
1	485	510	0

*Child 1 = camper with the highest fee!

Lunch Fee: \$260/Summer \$35/wk \$7.50/day

Transportation reservations accepted until May 1, 2020

West of Hudson	East of Hudson	Monsey
Child 1 \$625 or 100/week	\$825 or 130/week	\$550 or 95/week
Child 2 \$600 or 100/week	\$795 or 130/week	\$520 or 95/week

For the special feeling of summer...



CALL: 845. 357. 9423

EMAIL: INFO@REGESHONLINE.COM

VISIT: WWW.REGESHONLINE.COM

Celebrating 32 Years of the Special Feeling of Summer!

Special group rates available!

Call the camp office

@845-357-9423 to inquire

REGISTRATION AND PAYMENT PROCEDURE:

Camp Regesh accepts Visa, Mastercard, and AmEx!

- **Bonus Pre-registration Special:** Early Bird, Transportation and Lunch Bonus — Payment in full prior to November 11, 2019.
- **Early Bird** applications must be received prior to January 10, 2020 and must include Early Bird Discount Coupon (enclosed), a non-refundable deposit of \$400/child and 2 checks or credit card authorizations each for 1/2 of the balance due dated 3/1 and 5/1/ 2020.
- **Registrations post 1/10/20** must include a non-refundable deposit of \$400/child plus checks or credit card authorizations for payment in full prior to 5/1/2020.
- **Changes in Schedule of Registered Weeks** after April 15, 2020, if available, will incur a \$25 change fee (All changes to weeks must be submitted by the Wednesday prior to the adjusted week).
- **The First Extension** after 4/1/20 will be adjusted to the above discounted multi-week rate. Additional extensions will be charged the published rate for the number of weeks added to the camper's schedule.
- All funds minus deposit are refundable until 4/1/2020.
- Cancellations or reduction of registered weeks after 4/1/2020 and before June 1st are subject to a 50% refund rate of all applicable fees and are payable after 10/25/2020.
- Cancellations or reduction of registered weeks made after June 1 are non-refundable.
- Returned Check Fee \$25.
- Declined Credit Card Processing Fee \$10.

Register by November 11, 2019 and take 10% off the cost of transportation and still

get your full Early Bird

discount including

FREE LUNCH!

Transportation
Special must
include payment in
full for camp and
transportation and
completion of Early Bird

